
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

3) A Resolution Authorizing A Loan In An Amount Not To Exceed $1,159,031 To East Bay Asian Local
Development Corporation Under The HUD Neighborhood Stabilization Program For The Acquisition And
Rehabilitation Of The Drasnin Manor Apartments Located At 2530 International Boulevard
[Enter body here.]

File #: 09-1240-2, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 1/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

